
Pachet bransare apa

I.D.: 69567421

Data publicarii	23.05.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.273,10 RON - 4.273,10 RON

Descriere: Colier bransare 75x3/4 buc 10 17.75 177.5 Colier bransare 63x3/4 buc 10 15.89 158.90
Contor zenner 1/2 buc 20 128.35 2567 Mufa pe 25x3/4 EXT buc 20 4.88 97.60 Robinet sferic
nile 3/4 IE buc 20 22.97 459.40 Robinet fonta 3/4 buc 20 37.815 756.30 Red ZN 3/4x1/2 buc
20 2.82 56.4
